## **A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LIMITED**

CIN No.: L74999HR2002PLC034805



REF. No.:- A2ZINFRA/SE/2024-25/04

## **BY E-FILING**

April 10, 2024

To, BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Rotuda Building, Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

To, Nat

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No. C/1 G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra

(E), Mumbai-400051

Fax-022-22722039 BSE Code- 533292 Fax- 022-26598237/38 NSE Code- A2ZINFRA

Sub: Statement of Investors Complaints/ Shareholders Grievances as per Regulation 13 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 for the Quarter (Q4) ended March 31, 2024

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Quarterly Statement of Investors Complaints/Shareholders Grievances for the Quarter (Q4) ended March 31, 2024.

## **Details of Investors Complaints:**

Particulars	No. of Investors Complaints/ Shareholders Grievances for the Quarter (Q4) ended March 31, 2024
Pending at the Beginning of the Quarter	NIL
Received during the Quarter	NIL
Disposed during the Quarter	NIL
Remaining Unresolved at the end of the Quarter	NIL

Kindly take the above information in your records.

aginee

Gurugram

Thanking you, Yours Truly

For A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

Atul K. Agarwal Company Secretary FCS-6453

Add: - Ground Floor, Plot No. 58, Sector-44, Gurugram-122003, Haryana





10th April, 2024

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the no investor complaints of A2Z Infra Engineering Ltd. received during the period from 01.01.2024 to 31.03.2024.

For ALANKIT ASINGNMENTS LIMITED

Abhinav
Kumar
Agarwal

ABHINAV KUMAR AGRAWAL DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER